
NO NATION GOLD SILVER BRONZ
1 UZB 15 3 6
2 INA 12 7 10
3 TUR 11 11 6
4 IRI 9 6 12
5 KAZ 8 15 3
6 TKM 3 4 6
7 KSA 1 6 4
8 CMR 1 3 1
9 NGR 0 2 1
10 KGZ 0 1 7
11 AZE 0 1 3
12 OMN 0 1 0
13 LBN 0 0 1
0 ALG 0 0 0
0 BAN 0 0 0

MEDALS STATISTIC

 KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022
5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

0 BAN 0 0 0
0 BRN 0 0 0
0 JOR 0 0 0
0 PAK 0 0 0
0 SUD 0 0 0
0 TJK 0 0 0
0 TUN 0 0 0
0 UAE 0 0 0
0 UGA 0 0 0
0 YEM 0 0 0

TOTAL 60 60 60



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING
KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

SENIOR MAN ISLAMIC GAMES RECORDS

Lift Res. Name DOB NatWeight Date Place

SNATCH 167 KG ZAFARJONOV SARVARBEK(UZB) 26/07/2000 UZB89 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 199 KG ZAFARJONOV SARVARBEK(UZB) 26/07/2000 UZB89 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 366 KG ZAFARJONOV SARVARBEK(UZB) 26/07/2000 UZB89 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

SNATCH 177 KG SEDEH RASOUL MOTAMEDI(IRI) 09/11/1998 IRI102 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 223 KG SEDEH RASOUL MOTAMEDI(IRI) 09/11/1998 IRI102 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 400 KG SEDEH RASOUL MOTAMEDI(IRI) 09/11/1998 IRI102 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

SNATCH 200 KG DJURAEV AKBAR(UZB) 08/10/1999 UZB+109 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 246 KG DJURAEV AKBAR(UZB) 08/10/1999 UZB+109 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 446 KG DJURAEV AKBAR(UZB) 08/10/1999 UZB+109 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

SNATCH 187 KG NURUDINOV RUSLAN(UZB) 24/11/1991 UZB109 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 230 KG NURUDINOV RUSLAN(UZB) 24/11/1991 UZB109 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 417 KG NURUDINOV RUSLAN(UZB) 24/11/1991 UZB109 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

SNATCH 129 KG -61 KG

CLEAN & JERK 163 KG -61 KG

TOTAL 291 KG -61 KG

SNATCH 150 KG JUNIANSYAH RIZKI 19/03/2004 KAZ73 KG 13/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 190 KG JUNIANSYAH RIZKI 17/06/2003 INA73 KG 13/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 340 KG JUNIANSYAH RIZKI 17/06/2003 INA73 KG 13/08/2022 KONYA

SNATCH 167 KG BEIRALVAND REZA (IRI) 17/03/1998 KAZ96 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 204 KG -96 KG

TOTAL 368 KG -96 KG

SNATCH 164 KG TOSHTEMIROV
MUKHAMMADKODIR

04/10/1999 TUR81 KG 13/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 201 KG ALIABADI MIR MOSTAFA JAVADI 22/06/2000 IRI81 KG 13/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 364 KG ALIABADI MIR MOSTAFA JAVADI 22/06/2000 IRI81 KG 13/08/2022 KONYA

SNATCH 141 KG -67 KG

CLEAN & JERK 174 KG -67 KG

TOTAL 314 KG -67 KG

SNATCH 121 KG -55 KG

CLEAN & JERK 143 KG -55 KG

TOTAL 260 KG -55 KG

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING
KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

SENIOR WOMAN ISLAMIC GAMES RECORDS

Lift Res. Name DOB NatWeight Date Place

SNATCH 75 KG -45 KG

CLEAN & JERK 95 KG -45 KG

TOTAL 174 KG -45 KG

SNATCH 107 KG KADYROVA GULNABAT(TKM) 14/06/1994 TKM71 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 121 KG ÖZKAN AYSEL(TUR) 26/02/2002 TUR71 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 225 KG KADYROVA GULNABAT(TKM) 26/02/2002 TUR71 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

SNATCH 100 KG HOSSEINI SEYEDEHELHAM(IRI) 16/09/1988 IRI81 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 130 KG NARİN DİLARA(TUR) 17/03/2002 TUR81 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 229 KG NARİN DİLARA(TUR) 17/03/2002 TUR81 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

SNATCH 89 KG -55 KG

CLEAN & JERK 111 KG -55 KG

TOTAL 195 KG -55 KG

SNATCH 98 KG RAMADHANI TSABITHA ALFIAH 23/12/2000 INA64 KG 13/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 121 KG GÜNGÖR NURAY 08/05/2000 TUR64 KG 13/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 218 KG GÜNGÖR NURAY 08/05/2000 TUR64 KG 13/08/2022 KONYA

SNATCH 99 KG UÇAN DİLARA(TUR) 15/04/2002 TUR76 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 124 KG GAELLE EYENGA MBO'OSSI
JEANNE(CMR)

24/01/1999 CMR76 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 220 KG UÇAN DİLARA(TUR) 24/01/1999 CMR76 KG 14/08/2022 KONYA

SNATCH 78 KG -49 KG

CLEAN & JERK 96 KG -49 KG

TOTAL 177 KG -49 KG

SNATCH 82 KG -59 KG

CLEAN & JERK 98 KG -59 KG

TOTAL 185 KG -59 KG

SNATCH 109 KG JABBOROVA TURSUNOY(UZB) 04/03/2002 UZB87 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 126 KG JABBOROVA TURSUNOY(UZB) 04/03/2002 UZB87 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 235 KG JABBOROVA TURSUNOY(UZB) 04/03/2002 UZB87 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

SNATCH 116 KG MUPTILDA AIZADA 23/04/1998 KAZ+87 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

CLEAN & JERK 150 KG MUPTILDA AIZADA 23/04/1998 KAZ+87 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

TOTAL 266 KG MUPTILDA AIZADA 23/04/1998 KAZ+87 KG 15/08/2022 KONYA

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 45 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 HARIROH SITI NAFISATUL 14/04/2001 INA A 44.9 66 69 71 71

2 BEKTAŞ CANSU 23/11/2003 TUR A 44.3 65 68 70 65

3 ISMAYILOVA NAZILA 10/05/1998 AZE A 44.7 50 50 54 54

4 ALTASSAN GHADAH 26/12/1988 KSA A 41.7 41 43 45 43

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 45 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 HARIROH SITI NAFISATUL 14/04/2001 INA A 44.9 85 88 91 88

2 BEKTAŞ CANSU 23/11/2003 TUR A 44.3 80 86 89 86

3 ISMAYILOVA NAZILA 10/05/1998 AZE A 44.7 60 64 67 67

4 ALTASSAN GHADAH 26/12/1988 KSA A 41.7 53 56 59 59

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 45 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 HARIROH SITI NAFISATUL 14/04/2001 INA A 44.9 71 88 159

2 BEKTAŞ CANSU 23/11/2003 TUR A 44.3 65 86 151

3 ISMAYILOVA NAZILA 10/05/1998 AZE A 44.7 54 67 121

4 ALTASSAN GHADAH 26/12/1988 KSA A 41.7 43 59 102

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 55 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ALSALEEM MANSOUR 16/03/1988 KSA A 54.46 110 115 115 115

2 CHONTEY ARLI 01/07/1992 KAZ A 54.96 108 111 114 114

3 NUGROHO SATRIO ADI 18/05/2004 INA A 54.76 105 105 110 110

4 ŞAHİN MUAMMER 01/01/1994 TUR A 54.84 105 109 111 109

5 NIYOYITA DAVIS 01/01/2004 UGA A 54.2 90 100 100 90

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 55 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 CHONTEY ARLI 01/07/1992 KAZ A 54.96 133 136 139 139

2 ALSALEEM MANSOUR 16/03/1988 KSA A 54.46 133 137 137 137

3 NUGROHO SATRIO ADI 18/05/2004 INA A 54.76 134 134 134 134

4 ŞAHİN MUAMMER 01/01/1994 TUR A 54.84 120 125 130 125

5 NIYOYITA DAVIS 01/01/2004 UGA A 54.2 115 120 125 120

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 55 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 CHONTEY ARLI 01/07/1992 KAZ A 54.96 114 139 253

2 ALSALEEM MANSOUR 16/03/1988 KSA A 54.46 115 137 252

3 NUGROHO SATRIO ADI 18/05/2004 INA A 54.76 110 134 244

4 ŞAHİN MUAMMER 01/01/1994 TUR A 54.84 109 125 234

5 NIYOYITA DAVIS 01/01/2004 UGA A 54.2 90 120 210

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 49 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ALICI DUYGU 14/01/2001 TUR A 48.36 74 76 78 78

2 ERDOĞAN ŞAZİYE 22/02/1992 TUR A 49.0 73 75 77 77

3 JUMABAYEVA YULDUZ 22/04/1998 TKM A 49.0 74 74 77 74

4 BERDYYEVA BAGUL 18/05/1995 TKM A 48.98 65 65 68 68

5 ALROWITEA MONERAH 05/04/1995 KSA A 48.2 42 45 47 47

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 78 - SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 49 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ALICI DUYGU 14/01/2001 TUR A 48.36 94 97 98 94

2 ERDOĞAN ŞAZİYE 22/02/1992 TUR A 49.0 93 96 96 93

3 JUMABAYEVA YULDUZ 22/04/1998 TKM A 49.0 93 97 99 93

4 ALROWITEA MONERAH 05/04/1995 KSA A 48.2 55 58 61 61

- BERDYYEVA BAGUL 18/05/1995 TKM A 48.98 85 0 0 -

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 49 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 ALICI DUYGU 14/01/2001 TUR A 48.36 78 94 172

2 ERDOĞAN ŞAZİYE 22/02/1992 TUR A 49.0 77 93 170

3 JUMABAYEVA YULDUZ 22/04/1998 TKM A 49.0 74 93 167

4 ALROWITEA MONERAH 05/04/1995 KSA A 48.2 47 61 108

- BERDYYEVA BAGUL 18/05/1995 TKM A 48.98 68 0 -

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 61 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 SAPUTRA RICKO 21/01/2000 INA A 60.56 124 126 128 128

2 ALSALEEM SERAJ 10/02/1996 KSA A 60.54 122 123 123 123

3 HARDAL FERDİ 31/12/1996 TUR A 60.96 122 122 125 122

4 ALIYEV OTEPBERGEN 10/09/2001 KAZ A 60.98 115 120 123 120

5 MATKERIMOV IHTIYOR 18/04/1994 TKM A 60.44 117 117 117 117

6 MAMMADOV TEHRAN 29/03/2002 AZE A 60.58 116 121 121 116

7 AMOR FENNI 01/10/1993 ALG A 60.94 110 115 118 115

8 UULU ISHIMBEK MURATBEK 10/12/2001 KGZ A 60.8 105 110 110 110

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 61 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 SAPUTRA RICKO 21/01/2000 INA A 60.56 153 156 163 163

2 ALSALEEM SERAJ 10/02/1996 KSA A 60.54 150 154 162 154

3 ALIYEV OTEPBERGEN 10/09/2001 KAZ A 60.98 145 151 155 151

4 HARDAL FERDİ 31/12/1996 TUR A 60.96 148 152 152 148

5 UULU ISHIMBEK MURATBEK 10/12/2001 KGZ A 60.8 140 147 153 147

6 MATKERIMOV IHTIYOR 18/04/1994 TKM A 60.44 143 143 143 143

7 AMOR FENNI 01/10/1993 ALG A 60.94 137 142 145 142

8 MAMMADOV TEHRAN 29/03/2002 AZE A 60.58 135 141 145 141

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 163 - SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 61 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 SAPUTRA RICKO 21/01/2000 INA A 60.56 128 163 291

2 ALSALEEM SERAJ 10/02/1996 KSA A 60.54 123 154 277

3 ALIYEV OTEPBERGEN 10/09/2001 KAZ A 60.98 120 151 271

4 HARDAL FERDİ 31/12/1996 TUR A 60.96 122 148 270

5 MATKERIMOV IHTIYOR 18/04/1994 TKM A 60.44 117 143 260

6 MAMMADOV TEHRAN 29/03/2002 AZE A 60.58 116 141 257

7 AMOR FENNI 01/10/1993 ALG A 60.94 115 142 257

8 UULU ISHIMBEK MURATBEK 10/12/2001 KGZ A 60.8 110 147 257

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 291 - SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 55 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 SHERMETOVA KRİSTİNA 25/05/1993 TKM A 54.84 85 87 89 89

2 BETEYOB NATAŞYA 10/09/2000 INA A 54.4 84 84 84 84

3 BASAMI POUPAK 01/01/1992 IRI A 55.0 69 71 75 71

4 AKTHER SRITY 07/12/1994 BAN A 54.06 65 68 70 70

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 89 - SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 55 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 BETEYOB NATAŞYA 10/09/2000 INA A 54.4 102 104 111 111

2 SHERMETOVA KRİSTİNA 25/05/1993 TKM A 54.84 103 105 111 105

3 BASAMI POUPAK 01/01/1992 IRI A 55.0 87 94 101 94

4 AKTHER SRITY 07/12/1994 BAN A 54.06 84 86 86 86

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 111 - SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 55 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 BETEYOB NATAŞYA 10/09/2000 INA A 54.4 84 111 195

2 SHERMETOVA KRİSTİNA 25/05/1993 TKM A 54.84 89 105 194

3 BASAMI POUPAK 01/01/1992 IRI A 55.0 71 94 165

4 AKTHER SRITY 07/12/1994 BAN A 54.06 70 86 156

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 195 - SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 67 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ERGASHEV ADKHAMJON 12/03/1999 UZB A 66.72 133 138 141 141

2 YASIN MOHAMMAD 18/01/2000 INA A 66.64 130 137 140 140

3 KAHRİMAN KAAN 12/09/2004 TUR A 66.86 130 135 138 138

4 ALMAZYADI NAWAF 19/08/2000 KSA A 67.0 129 134 136 136

5 YOKUBOV DOSTON 05/04/1995 UZB A 66.92 134 138 139 134

6 RUSTAMOV ISA 06/11/1999 AZE A 66.62 127 132 136 132

7 GENÇ YUSUF FEHMİ 23/05/2002 TUR A 66.9 125 131 133 131

8 YAGMYROV HYDYRBERDI 26/05/2001 TKM A 66.66 124 128 132 128

9 GHASHGHAEI HAFEZ 16/03/1995 IRI A 66.9 120 127 132 127

10 AL BUSAIDI ELYAS 10/12/1998 OMN A 66.86 115 121 121 115

11 ALFARARJEH IBRAHIM 02/07/2006 JOR A 66.64 96 102 105 102

12 ALQASIMI SHAIKH KHALED 27/01/2005 UAE A 66.26 95 100 100 95

13 BUKENYA MUZAMIRU 06/09/1997 UGA A 64.0 80 86 90 90

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 141 - SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 67 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 GENÇ YUSUF FEHMİ 23/05/2002 TUR A 66.9 165 170 174 174

2 ERGASHEV ADKHAMJON 12/03/1999 UZB A 66.72 168 173 173 173

3 GHASHGHAEI HAFEZ 16/03/1995 IRI A 66.9 162 172 175 172

4 YOKUBOV DOSTON 05/04/1995 UZB A 66.92 171 171 175 171

5 RUSTAMOV ISA 06/11/1999 AZE A 66.62 160 160 161 161

6 ALMAZYADI NAWAF 19/08/2000 KSA A 67.0 160 167 171 160

7 YASIN MOHAMMAD 18/01/2000 INA A 66.64 160 167 169 160

8 KAHRİMAN KAAN 12/09/2004 TUR A 66.86 150 158 161 158

9 AL BUSAIDI ELYAS 10/12/1998 OMN A 66.86 156 156 167 156

10 YAGMYROV HYDYRBERDI 26/05/2001 TKM A 66.66 148 155 159 155

11 ALQASIMI SHAIKH KHALED 27/01/2005 UAE A 66.26 115 120 122 120

12 ALFARARJEH IBRAHIM 02/07/2006 JOR A 66.64 110 115 120 120

13 BUKENYA MUZAMIRU 06/09/1997 UGA A 64.0 105 111 118 111

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 174 - SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 67 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 ERGASHEV ADKHAMJON 12/03/1999 UZB A 66.72 141 173 314

2 YOKUBOV DOSTON 05/04/1995 UZB A 66.92 134 171 305

3 GENÇ YUSUF FEHMİ 23/05/2002 TUR A 66.9 131 174 305

4 YASIN MOHAMMAD 18/01/2000 INA A 66.64 140 160 300

5 GHASHGHAEI HAFEZ 16/03/1995 IRI A 66.9 127 172 299

6 KAHRİMAN KAAN 12/09/2004 TUR A 66.86 138 158 296

7 ALMAZYADI NAWAF 19/08/2000 KSA A 67.0 136 160 296

8 RUSTAMOV ISA 06/11/1999 AZE A 66.62 132 161 293

9 YAGMYROV HYDYRBERDI 26/05/2001 TKM A 66.66 128 155 283

10 AL BUSAIDI ELYAS 10/12/1998 OMN A 66.86 115 156 271

11 ALFARARJEH IBRAHIM 02/07/2006 JOR A 66.64 102 120 222

12 ALQASIMI SHAIKH KHALED 27/01/2005 UAE A 66.26 95 120 215

13 BUKENYA MUZAMIRU 06/09/1997 UGA A 64.0 90 111 201

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 314 - SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 59 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 CHINSHANLO ZULFIYA 25/07/1993 KAZ A 57.76 90 93 95 95

2 OLARINOYE ADIJAT ADENIKE 14/07/1999 NGR A 56.08 90 92 94 92

3 ÖZKAN CANSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 59.0 85 88 88 88

4 NELLY NELLY 20/11/2001 INA A 58.58 82 86 86 86

5 KESHAVARZ FATEMEH 28/10/2004 IRI A 58.3 75 80 80 80

6 ALSHEHRI ALANOUD 06/10/1996 KSA A 58.42 60 60 63 63

7 MUTESI SHABRA 05/12/2005 UGA A 56.74 50 50 55 55

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 59 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 CHINSHANLO ZULFIYA 25/07/1993 KAZ A 57.76 115 125 130 125

2 NELLY NELLY 20/11/2001 INA A 58.58 105 111 111 111

3 OLARINOYE ADIJAT ADENIKE 14/07/1999 NGR A 56.08 110 113 113 110

4 KESHAVARZ FATEMEH 28/10/2004 IRI A 58.3 95 104 104 95

5 ALSHEHRI ALANOUD 06/10/1996 KSA A 58.42 72 75 78 78

6 MUTESI SHABRA 05/12/2005 UGA A 56.74 60 66 72 66

- ÖZKAN CANSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 59.0 103 103 104 -

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 59 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 CHINSHANLO ZULFIYA 25/07/1993 KAZ A 57.76 95 125 220

2 OLARINOYE ADIJAT ADENIKE 14/07/1999 NGR A 56.08 92 110 202

3 NELLY NELLY 20/11/2001 INA A 58.58 86 111 197

4 KESHAVARZ FATEMEH 28/10/2004 IRI A 58.3 80 95 175

5 ALSHEHRI ALANOUD 06/10/1996 KSA A 58.42 63 78 141

6 MUTESI SHABRA 05/12/2005 UGA A 56.74 55 66 121

- ÖZKAN CANSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 59.0 88 0 -

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 73 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 JUNIANSYAH RIZKI 17/06/2003 INA A 72.9 150 155 160 150

2 CHURKIN ALEXEY 19/03/2004 KAZ A 70.5 140 145 150 145

3 ALBELADI ABDULRAHMAN 15/09/1996 KSA A 70.1 125 130 135 130

4 IBRAHIMLI PASHA 18/06/1995 AZE A 72.6 128 132 136 128

5 SALEM AYOUB 18/09/2002 TUN A 68.2 110 114 119 119

6 SHUKUROV ILKHOMJON 03/08/1987 TJK A 72.0 95 100 105 100

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 150 JUNIANSYAH RIZKI 19/03/2004 KAZ SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 73 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 JUNIANSYAH RIZKI 17/06/2003 INA A 72.9 181 190 195 190

2 CHURKIN ALEXEY 19/03/2004 KAZ A 70.5 170 180 180 170

3 ALBELADI ABDULRAHMAN 15/09/1996 KSA A 70.1 158 166 171 166

4 IBRAHIMLI PASHA 18/06/1995 AZE A 72.6 159 164 165 159

5 SALEM AYOUB 18/09/2002 TUN A 68.2 135 140 143 135

6 SHUKUROV ILKHOMJON 03/08/1987 TJK A 72.0 115 120 130 130

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 190 JUNIANSYAH RIZKI 17/06/2003 INA SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 73 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 JUNIANSYAH RIZKI 17/06/2003 INA A 72.9 150 190 340

2 CHURKIN ALEXEY 19/03/2004 KAZ A 70.5 145 170 315

3 ALBELADI ABDULRAHMAN 15/09/1996 KSA A 70.1 130 166 296

4 IBRAHIMLI PASHA 18/06/1995 AZE A 72.6 128 159 287

5 SALEM AYOUB 18/09/2002 TUN A 68.2 119 135 254

6 SHUKUROV ILKHOMJON 03/08/1987 TJK A 72.0 100 130 230

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 340 JUNIANSYAH RIZKI 17/06/2003 INA SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 81 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 TOSHTEMIROV 17/09/2001 UZB A 80.46 157 160 164 164

2 ALIABADI MIR MOSTAFA JAVADI 22/06/2000 IRI A 80.68 156 163 165 163

3 SOLTANI HOSSEIN 06/12/1999 IRI A 80.86 152 158 161 158

4 ABDULLAH RAHMAT ERWIN 13/10/2000 INA A 76.12 148 154 158 158

5 ERDOĞDU CELİL 05/12/1997 TUR A 80.74 145 145 153 153

6 YÜKSEL BATUHAN 04/10/1999 TUR A 80.4 140 146 151 151

7 SEITKAZY YELAMAN 25/06/2000 KAZ A 80.98 146 151 151 151

8 DOVRANOV MUHAMMET 09/05/1996 TKM A 80.64 147 147 152 147

9 ALALAWI ALI 02/11/1998 KSA B 79.14 130 135 138 138

10 ALI HAIDER 02/02/1995 PAK B 80.2 125 135 135 135

11 ALIYEV FUGAN 20/01/2001 AZE B 80.48 130 135 135 135

12 GUY MICHEL NGONGANG 18/02/1995 CMR B 80.58 127 131 134 134

13 AMOR HAMZA BEN 30/09/2004 TUN B 79.12 125 128 132 132

14 VALDY NJOYA AHMED 13/02/1999 CMR B 80.14 120 125 130 130

15 MUSTAFA AHMAD MOHAMMED 16/11/2002 UAE B 77.8 95 100 100 100

16 ADAM NASRELDIEN 01/01/2003 SUD B 79.7 70 80 84 84

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 164 TOSHTEMIROV
MUKHAMMADKODIR

04/10/1999 TUR SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 81 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ALIABADI MIR MOSTAFA JAVADI 22/06/2000 IRI A 80.68 194 201 209 201

2 ABDULLAH RAHMAT ERWIN 13/10/2000 INA A 76.12 191 197 200 197

3 SOLTANI HOSSEIN 06/12/1999 IRI A 80.86 186 186 192 192

4 TOSHTEMIROV 17/09/2001 UZB A 80.46 186 190 193 190

5 ERDOĞDU CELİL 05/12/1997 TUR A 80.74 175 182 186 186

6 SEITKAZY YELAMAN 25/06/2000 KAZ A 80.98 185 192 193 185

7 DOVRANOV MUHAMMET 09/05/1996 TKM A 80.64 183 188 193 183

8 ALIYEV FUGAN 20/01/2001 AZE B 80.48 166 171 175 171

9 ALALAWI ALI 02/11/1998 KSA B 79.14 162 170 175 170

10 YÜKSEL BATUHAN 04/10/1999 TUR A 80.4 170 181 182 170

11 GUY MICHEL NGONGANG 18/02/1995 CMR B 80.58 158 162 167 167

12 ALI HAIDER 02/02/1995 PAK B 80.2 160 170 173 160

13 VALDY NJOYA AHMED 13/02/1999 CMR B 80.14 152 160 166 160

14 AMOR HAMZA BEN 30/09/2004 TUN B 79.12 155 161 163 155

15 MUSTAFA AHMAD MOHAMMED 16/11/2002 UAE B 77.8 120 125 125 125

16 ADAM NASRELDIEN 01/01/2003 SUD B 79.7 90 100 110 100

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 201 ALIABADI MIR MOSTAFA JAVADI 22/06/2000 IRI SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 81 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 ALIABADI MIR MOSTAFA JAVADI 22/06/2000 IRI A 80.68 163 201 364

2 ABDULLAH RAHMAT ERWIN 13/10/2000 INA A 76.12 158 197 355

3 TOSHTEMIROV 17/09/2001 UZB A 80.46 164 190 354

4 SOLTANI HOSSEIN 06/12/1999 IRI A 80.86 158 192 350

5 ERDOĞDU CELİL 05/12/1997 TUR A 80.74 153 186 339

6 SEITKAZY YELAMAN 25/06/2000 KAZ A 80.98 151 185 336

7 DOVRANOV MUHAMMET 09/05/1996 TKM A 80.64 147 183 330

8 YÜKSEL BATUHAN 04/10/1999 TUR A 80.4 151 170 321

9 ALALAWI ALI 02/11/1998 KSA B 79.14 138 170 308

10 ALIYEV FUGAN 20/01/2001 AZE B 80.48 135 171 306

11 GUY MICHEL NGONGANG 18/02/1995 CMR B 80.58 134 167 301

12 ALI HAIDER 02/02/1995 PAK B 80.2 135 160 295

13 VALDY NJOYA AHMED 13/02/1999 CMR B 80.14 130 160 290

14 AMOR HAMZA BEN 30/09/2004 TUN B 79.12 132 155 287

15 MUSTAFA AHMAD MOHAMMED 16/11/2002 UAE B 77.8 100 125 225

16 ADAM NASRELDIEN 01/01/2003 SUD B 79.7 84 100 184

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 364 ALIABADI MIR MOSTAFA JAVADI 22/06/2000 IRI SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 64 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 RAMADHANI TSABITHA ALFIAH 23/12/2000 INA A 63.46 92 96 98 98

2 GÜNGÖR NURAY 08/05/2000 TUR A 63.92 95 97 99 97

3 MARIE MINA ALEXA 23/12/1993 LBN A 63.64 77 82 85 85

4 ALTUN BERFİN 01/11/1999 TUR A 62.32 75 80 84 84

5 AMANI SHINA 01/01/2003 IRI A 62.46 75 75 81 81

6 YONESI FOROUGH 06/10/2001 IRI A 62.76 76 81 83 76

7 YAHYA ZAINAB 08/02/2002 BRN A 63.86 71 72 73 72

8 ALBASTAKI ALIA 02/07/1999 UAE A 63.74 45 48 53 53

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 98 RAMADHANI TSABITHA ALFIAH 23/12/2000 INA SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 64 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 GÜNGÖR NURAY 08/05/2000 TUR A 63.92 115 118 121 121

2 ALTUN BERFİN 01/11/1999 TUR A 62.32 107 113 118 118

3 RAMADHANI TSABITHA ALFIAH 23/12/2000 INA A 63.46 110 116 119 116

4 MARIE MINA ALEXA 23/12/1993 LBN A 63.64 96 101 105 101

5 AMANI SHINA 01/01/2003 IRI A 62.46 95 100 100 95

6 YONESI FOROUGH 06/10/2001 IRI A 62.76 95 100 102 95

7 ALBASTAKI ALIA 02/07/1999 UAE A 63.74 58 62 62 58

- YAHYA ZAINAB 08/02/2002 BRN A 63.86 90 90 90 -

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 121 GÜNGÖR NURAY 08/05/2000 TUR SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 64 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 GÜNGÖR NURAY 08/05/2000 TUR A 63.92 97 121 218

2 RAMADHANI TSABITHA ALFIAH 23/12/2000 INA A 63.46 98 116 214

3 ALTUN BERFİN 01/11/1999 TUR A 62.32 84 118 202

4 MARIE MINA ALEXA 23/12/1993 LBN A 63.64 85 101 186

5 AMANI SHINA 01/01/2003 IRI A 62.46 81 95 176

6 YONESI FOROUGH 06/10/2001 IRI A 62.76 76 95 171

7 ALBASTAKI ALIA 02/07/1999 UAE A 63.74 53 58 111

- YAHYA ZAINAB 08/02/2002 BRN A 63.86 72 0 -

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 218 GÜNGÖR NURAY 08/05/2000 TUR SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 71 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 KADYROVA GULNABAT 14/06/1994 TKM A 70.68 100 104 107 107

2 ÖZKAN AYSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 69.78 95 98 100 95

3 ANGGI RESTU 21/10/2002 INA A 67.58 88 88 90 90

4 RAZZAGHI ELAHEH 20/08/2000 IRI A 68.92 85 89 89 85

5 ABBASOVA ELNURA 05/07/1997 AZE A 70.22 70 75 80 80

6 ALMADANI MAI 26/07/2001 UAE A 70.82 63 64 0 63

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 107 KADYROVA GULNABAT(TKM) 14/06/1994 TKM SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 71 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ÖZKAN AYSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 69.78 115 119 121 121

2 ANGGI RESTU 21/10/2002 INA A 67.58 115 120 122 120

3 KADYROVA GULNABAT 14/06/1994 TKM A 70.68 118 118 123 118

4 RAZZAGHI ELAHEH 20/08/2000 IRI A 68.92 105 110 110 105

5 ABBASOVA ELNURA 05/07/1997 AZE A 70.22 101 106 106 101

6 ALMADANI MAI 26/07/2001 UAE A 70.82 75 0 0 75

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 121 ÖZKAN AYSEL(TUR) 26/02/2002 TUR SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 71 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 KADYROVA GULNABAT 14/06/1994 TKM A 70.68 107 118 225

2 ÖZKAN AYSEL 26/02/2002 TUR A 69.78 95 121 216

3 ANGGI RESTU 21/10/2002 INA A 67.58 90 120 210

4 RAZZAGHI ELAHEH 20/08/2000 IRI A 68.92 85 105 190

5 ABBASOVA ELNURA 05/07/1997 AZE A 70.22 80 101 181

6 ALMADANI MAI 26/07/2001 UAE A 70.82 63 75 138

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 225 KADYROVA GULNABAT(TKM) 26/02/2002 TUR SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 89 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ZAFARJONOV SARVARBEK 26/07/2000 UZB A 88.98 161 164 167 167

2 BEKTAY ASSYLZHAN 10/02/2000 KAZ A 88.52 154 158 162 162

3 MOLDODOSOV EMIL 01/08/2000 KGZ A 86.8 157 161 163 161

4 SHOHRADOV SHATLYK 04/03/2000 TKM A 87.62 157 162 163 157

5 KURNAZ HAKAN ŞÜKRÜ 31/05/2004 TUR A 85.32 156 159 159 156

6 KHANJARI AMUR 16/11/2000 OMN A 86.6 150 156 156 156

7 PETROVICH SERGEY 06/03/2001 KAZ A 88.4 156 156 156 156

8 ZUL ILMI MUHAMMAD 07/09/1996 INA A 88.7 145 150 155 155

9 KURNAZ ULAŞ CAN 15/12/2002 TUR A 88.74 145 151 158 151

10 ISMAYILOV KAMRAN 09/04/1993 AZE A 88.76 136 140 141 141

11 PATIENT FEUGNO CEDRIC 09/07/1997 CMR A 87.18 135 140 145 140

12 ALMAJED HUSSAIN 14/12/1998 KSA A 88.8 120 132 0 120

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 167 ZAFARJONOV SARVARBEK(UZB) 26/07/2000 UZB SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 89 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 ZAFARJONOV SARVARBEK 26/07/2000 UZB A 88.98 193 196 199 199

2 KHANJARI AMUR 16/11/2000 OMN A 86.6 194 198 200 194

3 MOLDODOSOV EMIL 01/08/2000 KGZ A 86.8 187 193 193 193

4 KURNAZ ULAŞ CAN 15/12/2002 TUR A 88.74 183 191 195 191

5 BEKTAY ASSYLZHAN 10/02/2000 KAZ A 88.52 190 191 195 191

6 PETROVICH SERGEY 06/03/2001 KAZ A 88.4 190 190 199 190

7 KURNAZ HAKAN ŞÜKRÜ 31/05/2004 TUR A 85.32 175 180 183 180

8 ISMAYILOV KAMRAN 09/04/1993 AZE A 88.76 165 170 175 170

9 PATIENT FEUGNO CEDRIC 09/07/1997 CMR A 87.18 165 171 171 165

- ZUL ILMI MUHAMMAD 07/09/1996 INA A 88.7 185 185 185 -

- SHOHRADOV SHATLYK 04/03/2000 TKM A 87.62 188 188 190 -

- ALMAJED HUSSAIN 14/12/1998 KSA A 88.8 0 0 0 -

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 199 ZAFARJONOV SARVARBEK(UZB) 26/07/2000 UZB SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 89 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 ZAFARJONOV SARVARBEK 26/07/2000 UZB A 88.98 167 199 366

2 MOLDODOSOV EMIL 01/08/2000 KGZ A 86.8 161 193 354

3 BEKTAY ASSYLZHAN 10/02/2000 KAZ A 88.52 162 191 353

4 KHANJARI AMUR 16/11/2000 OMN A 86.6 156 194 350

5 PETROVICH SERGEY 06/03/2001 KAZ A 88.4 156 190 346

6 KURNAZ ULAŞ CAN 15/12/2002 TUR A 88.74 151 191 342

7 KURNAZ HAKAN ŞÜKRÜ 31/05/2004 TUR A 85.32 156 180 336

8 ISMAYILOV KAMRAN 09/04/1993 AZE A 88.76 141 170 311

9 PATIENT FEUGNO CEDRIC 09/07/1997 CMR A 87.18 140 165 305

- ZUL ILMI MUHAMMAD 07/09/1996 INA A 88.7 155 0 -

- SHOHRADOV SHATLYK 04/03/2000 TKM A 87.62 157 0 -

- ALMAJED HUSSAIN 14/12/1998 KSA A 88.8 120 0 -

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 366 ZAFARJONOV SARVARBEK(UZB) 26/07/2000 UZB SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 96 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 BEIRALVAND REZA 01/04/1997 IRI A 95.76 163 167 170 167

2 HASANBAYEV DAVRANBEK 24/12/2000 TKM A 94.76 164 164 165 165

3 USAROV SUNNATILLA 07/08/1996 UZB A 95.8 159 164 168 164

4 STAROVERKIN KIRILL 17/03/1998 KAZ A 94.1 150 155 158 158

5 ALOTHMAN ALI 16/06/2002 KSA A 92.8 150 157 162 157

6 HAMED SALAH 24/04/1999 SUD A 95.46 96 103 103 96

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 167 BEIRALVAND REZA (IRI) 17/03/1998 KAZ SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 96 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 BEIRALVAND REZA 01/04/1997 IRI A 95.76 194 205 205 194

2 ALOTHMAN ALI 16/06/2002 KSA A 92.8 192 192 192 192

3 USAROV SUNNATILLA 07/08/1996 UZB A 95.8 190 193 193 190

4 STAROVERKIN KIRILL 17/03/1998 KAZ A 94.1 180 186 191 186

5 HASANBAYEV DAVRANBEK 24/12/2000 TKM A 94.76 183 188 190 183

6 HAMED SALAH 24/04/1999 SUD A 95.46 110 116 116 110

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 96 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 BEIRALVAND REZA 01/04/1997 IRI A 95.76 167 194 361

2 USAROV SUNNATILLA 07/08/1996 UZB A 95.8 164 190 354

3 ALOTHMAN ALI 16/06/2002 KSA A 92.8 157 192 349

4 HASANBAYEV DAVRANBEK 24/12/2000 TKM A 94.76 165 183 348

5 STAROVERKIN KIRILL 17/03/1998 KAZ A 94.1 158 186 344

6 HAMED SALAH 24/04/1999 SUD A 95.46 96 110 206

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 76 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 UÇAN DİLARA 15/04/2002 TUR A 72.26 94 97 99 99

2 NURLYBEKOVA ARAY 08/08/2000 KAZ A 75.92 90 94 97 94

3 SUVONOVA NIGORA 05/10/2005 UZB A 75.85 89 92 93 93

4 ARJOMANDKHAH ABRISHAM 07/02/1991 IRI A 75.06 85 91 93 91

5 GAELLE EYENGA MBO'OSSI 24/01/1999 CMR A 75.96 90 90 90 90

6 ANASTASSIYA MOUM 08/12/1993 AZE A 74.16 83 88 88 88

7 SULIMAN HOIDA 14/01/1994 SUD A 73.86 40 41 42 42

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 99 UÇAN DİLARA(TUR) 15/04/2002 TUR SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 76 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 GAELLE EYENGA MBO'OSSI 24/01/1999 CMR A 75.96 115 120 124 124

2 NURLYBEKOVA ARAY 08/08/2000 KAZ A 75.92 115 121 127 121

3 UÇAN DİLARA 15/04/2002 TUR A 72.26 117 121 123 121

4 SUVONOVA NIGORA 05/10/2005 UZB A 75.85 112 117 117 112

5 ARJOMANDKHAH ABRISHAM 07/02/1991 IRI A 75.06 111 116 117 111

6 ANASTASSIYA MOUM 08/12/1993 AZE A 74.16 105 111 113 111

7 SULIMAN HOIDA 14/01/1994 SUD A 73.86 45 50 55 55

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 124 GAELLE EYENGA MBO'OSSI
JEANNE(CMR)

24/01/1999 CMR SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 76 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 UÇAN DİLARA 15/04/2002 TUR A 72.26 99 121 220

2 NURLYBEKOVA ARAY 08/08/2000 KAZ A 75.92 94 121 215

3 GAELLE EYENGA MBO'OSSI 24/01/1999 CMR A 75.96 90 124 214

4 SUVONOVA NIGORA 05/10/2005 UZB A 75.85 93 112 205

5 ARJOMANDKHAH ABRISHAM 07/02/1991 IRI A 75.06 91 111 202

6 ANASTASSIYA MOUM 08/12/1993 AZE A 74.16 88 111 199

7 SULIMAN HOIDA 14/01/1994 SUD A 73.86 42 55 97

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 220 UÇAN DİLARA(TUR) 24/01/1999 CMR SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 81 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 HOSSEINI SEYEDEHELHAM 16/09/1988 IRI A 80.02 95 100 103 100

2 NARİN DİLARA 17/03/2002 TUR A 80.26 96 99 102 99

3 ADASHBAEVA RIGINA 29/10/2001 UZB A 80.46 94 97 99 99

4 OMAROVA AISHA 16/04/2001 KAZ A 79.18 95 95 98 98

5 YESZHANOVA AIYM 05/07/2001 KAZ A 80.5 90 94 94 90

6 BAQASS HANAN FAHD NAJI 14/03/1997 YEM A 76.08 60 65 68 60

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 100 HOSSEINI SEYEDEHELHAM(IRI) 16/09/1988 IRI SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 81 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 NARİN DİLARA 17/03/2002 TUR A 80.26 127 130 0 130

2 OMAROVA AISHA 16/04/2001 KAZ A 79.18 118 123 128 128

3 HOSSEINI SEYEDEHELHAM 16/09/1988 IRI A 80.02 117 123 127 123

4 ADASHBAEVA RIGINA 29/10/2001 UZB A 80.46 114 118 121 121

5 YESZHANOVA AIYM 05/07/2001 KAZ A 80.5 115 120 120 115

6 BAQASS HANAN FAHD NAJI 14/03/1997 YEM A 76.08 78 83 87 83

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 130 NARİN DİLARA(TUR) 17/03/2002 TUR SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 81 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 NARİN DİLARA 17/03/2002 TUR A 80.26 99 130 229

2 OMAROVA AISHA 16/04/2001 KAZ A 79.18 98 128 226

3 HOSSEINI SEYEDEHELHAM 16/09/1988 IRI A 80.02 100 123 223

4 ADASHBAEVA RIGINA 29/10/2001 UZB A 80.46 99 121 220

5 YESZHANOVA AIYM 05/07/2001 KAZ A 80.5 90 115 205

6 BAQASS HANAN FAHD NAJI 14/03/1997 YEM A 76.08 60 83 143

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 229 NARİN DİLARA(TUR) 17/03/2002 TUR SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 87 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 JABBOROVA TURSUNOY 04/03/2002 UZB A 85.88 102 106 109 109

2 CLEMENTINE MEUKEUGNI 01/10/1990 CMR A 86.28 90 100 101 101

3 KYZY KANYMZHAN ALMAZBEK 07/08/2001 KGZ A 86.1 65 70 76 76

4 KHOJALI ZIKRYAT 12/12/1994 SUD A 83.26 40 45 47 45

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 109 JABBOROVA TURSUNOY(UZB) 04/03/2002 UZB SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 87 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 JABBOROVA TURSUNOY 04/03/2002 UZB A 85.88 122 126 130 126

2 CLEMENTINE MEUKEUGNI 01/10/1990 CMR A 86.28 110 0 0 110

3 KYZY KANYMZHAN ALMAZBEK 07/08/2001 KGZ A 86.1 85 90 95 95

4 KHOJALI ZIKRYAT 12/12/1994 SUD A 83.26 45 50 55 55

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 126 JABBOROVA TURSUNOY(UZB) 04/03/2002 UZB SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN 87 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 JABBOROVA TURSUNOY 04/03/2002 UZB A 85.88 109 126 235

2 CLEMENTINE MEUKEUGNI 01/10/1990 CMR A 86.28 101 110 211

3 KYZY KANYMZHAN ALMAZBEK 07/08/2001 KGZ A 86.1 76 95 171

4 KHOJALI ZIKRYAT 12/12/1994 SUD A 83.26 45 55 100

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 235 JABBOROVA TURSUNOY(UZB) 04/03/2002 UZB SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 102 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 SEDEH RASOUL MOTAMEDI 09/11/1998 IRI A 101.42 171 175 177 177

2 DADASHBAYLI DADASH 15/07/1996 AZE A 101.48 171 174 177 174

3 AMRIDDINOV SHAROFIDDIN 28/06/2002 UZB A 101.84 163 168 172 172

4 RASULBEKOV BEKDOOLOT 12/09/1996 KGZ A 101.7 163 163 169 169

5 HOGHOUGHIOSGOUEI AMIR 17/02/1994 IRI A 101.12 165 171 173 165

6 ANTROPOV ARTYOM 23/01/2000 KAZ A 101.88 160 164 167 164

7 AYMEN TOUAIRI 11/09/1998 ALG A 101.46 156 162 166 162

8 ALKHAZAL ALI AHMED 21/08/1998 KSA A 101.24 161 165 166 161

9 DEMİRCİ ONUR 07/08/2003 TUR A 101.84 152 157 161 152

10 BARDE PATRICK OLAWALE 10/12/2001 NGR A 101.88 130 135 140 140

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 177 SEDEH RASOUL MOTAMEDI(IRI) 09/11/1998 IRI SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 102 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 SEDEH RASOUL MOTAMEDI 09/11/1998 IRI A 101.42 217 223 232 223

2 ANTROPOV ARTYOM 23/01/2000 KAZ A 101.88 215 222 225 222

3 RASULBEKOV BEKDOOLOT 12/09/1996 KGZ A 101.7 209 216 221 216

4 HOGHOUGHIOSGOUEI AMIR 17/02/1994 IRI A 101.12 202 211 217 211

5 DADASHBAYLI DADASH 15/07/1996 AZE A 101.48 203 210 215 210

6 ALKHAZAL ALI AHMED 21/08/1998 KSA A 101.24 193 200 205 200

7 AMRIDDINOV SHAROFIDDIN 28/06/2002 UZB A 101.84 191 198 201 198

8 AYMEN TOUAIRI 11/09/1998 ALG A 101.46 197 202 0 197

9 DEMİRCİ ONUR 07/08/2003 TUR A 101.84 181 190 190 181

10 BARDE PATRICK OLAWALE 10/12/2001 NGR A 101.88 165 170 170 165

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 223 SEDEH RASOUL MOTAMEDI(IRI) 09/11/1998 IRI SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 102 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 SEDEH RASOUL MOTAMEDI 09/11/1998 IRI A 101.42 177 223 400

2 ANTROPOV ARTYOM 23/01/2000 KAZ A 101.88 164 222 386

3 RASULBEKOV BEKDOOLOT 12/09/1996 KGZ A 101.7 169 216 385

4 DADASHBAYLI DADASH 15/07/1996 AZE A 101.48 174 210 384

5 HOGHOUGHIOSGOUEI AMIR 17/02/1994 IRI A 101.12 165 211 376

6 AMRIDDINOV SHAROFIDDIN 28/06/2002 UZB A 101.84 172 198 370

7 ALKHAZAL ALI AHMED 21/08/1998 KSA A 101.24 161 200 361

8 AYMEN TOUAIRI 11/09/1998 ALG A 101.46 162 197 359

9 DEMİRCİ ONUR 07/08/2003 TUR A 101.84 152 181 333

10 BARDE PATRICK OLAWALE 10/12/2001 NGR A 101.88 140 165 305

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 400 SEDEH RASOUL MOTAMEDI(IRI) 09/11/1998 IRI SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 109 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 NURUDINOV RUSLAN 24/11/1991 UZB A 108.9 177 182 187 187

2 KARAMI MEHDI 15/10/1998 IRI A 108.92 163 167 173 173

3 JAN PEYMAN 04/01/1996 IRI A 108.78 165 166 170 166

4 JUNIOR PERICLEX NGADJA 16/06/1993 CMR A 105.92 157 162 165 165

5 SHUKURLU ALI 09/11/2003 AZE A 102.08 152 156 160 160

6 DASTGIR BUTT HANZALA 17/08/2002 PAK A 108.72 140 146 150 146

7 ÇAĞLAR TANER 04/10/2004 TUR A 108.18 145 151 151 145

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 187 NURUDINOV RUSLAN(UZB) 24/11/1991 UZB SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 109 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 NURUDINOV RUSLAN 24/11/1991 UZB A 108.9 220 230 0 230

2 JAN PEYMAN 04/01/1996 IRI A 108.78 201 206 216 216

3 KARAMI MEHDI 15/10/1998 IRI A 108.92 201 206 207 207

4 JUNIOR PERICLEX NGADJA 16/06/1993 CMR A 105.92 200 205 205 205

5 SHUKURLU ALI 09/11/2003 AZE A 102.08 183 191 191 183

6 DASTGIR BUTT HANZALA 17/08/2002 PAK A 108.72 175 183 188 183

7 ÇAĞLAR TANER 04/10/2004 TUR A 108.18 180 185 186 180

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 230 NURUDINOV RUSLAN(UZB) 24/11/1991 UZB SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN 109 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 NURUDINOV RUSLAN 24/11/1991 UZB A 108.9 187 230 417

2 JAN PEYMAN 04/01/1996 IRI A 108.78 166 216 382

3 KARAMI MEHDI 15/10/1998 IRI A 108.92 173 207 380

4 JUNIOR PERICLEX NGADJA 16/06/1993 CMR A 105.92 165 205 370

5 SHUKURLU ALI 09/11/2003 AZE A 102.08 160 183 343

6 DASTGIR BUTT HANZALA 17/08/2002 PAK A 108.72 146 183 329

7 ÇAĞLAR TANER 04/10/2004 TUR A 108.18 145 180 325

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 417 NURUDINOV RUSLAN(UZB) 24/11/1991 UZB SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN +109 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 DJURAEV AKBAR 08/10/1999 UZB A 121.6 190 190 200 200

2 TOYCHYYEV HOJAMUHAMMET 16/01/1992 TKM A 146.26 175 180 184 184

3 YOUSEFI ALIREZA 27/08/2003 IRI A 188.6 170 176 181 181

4 DASTGIR BUTT MUHAMMAD 03/02/1998 PAK A 166.2 162 170 0 162

5 RADHI HASSAN AL 03/02/2001 KSA A 134.0 150 157 161 161

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 200 DJURAEV AKBAR(UZB) 08/10/1999 UZB SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN +109 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 DJURAEV AKBAR 08/10/1999 UZB A 121.6 231 242 246 246

2 YOUSEFI ALIREZA 27/08/2003 IRI A 188.6 230 241 241 230

3 TOYCHYYEV HOJAMUHAMMET 16/01/1992 TKM A 146.26 215 215 225 225

4 DASTGIR BUTT MUHAMMAD 03/02/1998 PAK A 166.2 216 226 226 216

5 RADHI HASSAN AL 03/02/2001 KSA A 134.0 191 200 205 200

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 246 DJURAEV AKBAR(UZB) 08/10/1999 UZB SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF MEN +109 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 DJURAEV AKBAR 08/10/1999 UZB A 121.6 200 246 446

2 YOUSEFI ALIREZA 27/08/2003 IRI A 188.6 181 230 411

3 TOYCHYYEV HOJAMUHAMMET 16/01/1992 TKM A 146.26 184 225 409

4 DASTGIR BUTT MUHAMMAD 03/02/1998 PAK A 166.2 162 216 378

5 RADHI HASSAN AL 03/02/2001 KSA A 134.0 161 200 361

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 446 DJURAEV AKBAR(UZB) 08/10/1999 UZB SENIOR MAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN +87 KG SNATCH

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 MUPTILDA AIZADA 23/04/1998 KAZ A 124.76 112 116 119 116

2 KOVALCHUK LYUBOV 10/05/2001 KAZ A 126.18 108 112 114 114

3 AKMAL NURUL 12/02/1993 INA A 121.22 105 110 113 113

4 GÜNAL MELİKE 05/04/1998 TUR A 111.86 105 109 111 109

5 YOUSEFIABPARDEH FATEMEH 09/05/1994 IRI A 121.42 89 94 97 94

6 BAHTYYAROVA SANGIZA 23/07/2001 TKM A 94.58 80 84 85 85

7 ADELE MOMENI ESTELLE 15/11/1993 CMR A 93.6 78 78 81 81

8 RAHMAN RAFA MST SOHAYBA 08/01/2007 BAN A 94.88 62 64 66 64

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

SNATCH 116 MUPTILDA AIZADA 23/04/1998 KAZ SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN +87 KG CLEAN & JERK

Place Name Born Team Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

1 MUPTILDA AIZADA 23/04/1998 KAZ A 124.76 146 150 0 150

2 KOVALCHUK LYUBOV 10/05/2001 KAZ A 126.18 138 145 147 147

3 AKMAL NURUL 12/02/1993 INA A 121.22 142 148 148 142

4 GÜNAL MELİKE 05/04/1998 TUR A 111.86 125 130 130 130

5 YOUSEFIABPARDEH FATEMEH 09/05/1994 IRI A 121.42 120 127 130 127

6 BAHTYYAROVA SANGIZA 23/07/2001 TKM A 94.58 103 106 110 110

7 ADELE MOMENI ESTELLE 15/11/1993 CMR A 93.6 95 100 100 95

8 RAHMAN RAFA MST SOHAYBA 08/01/2007 BAN A 94.88 78 81 84 84

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

CLEAN & JERK 150 MUPTILDA AIZADA 23/04/1998 KAZ SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com



5th ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY GAMES | WEIGHLIFTING

KONYA | 10.08.2022 - 15.08.2022

RESULTS OF WOMEN +87 KG TOTAL

Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.Jerk Result

1 MUPTILDA AIZADA 23/04/1998 KAZ A 124.76 116 150 266

2 KOVALCHUK LYUBOV 10/05/2001 KAZ A 126.18 114 147 261

3 AKMAL NURUL 12/02/1993 INA A 121.22 113 142 255

4 GÜNAL MELİKE 05/04/1998 TUR A 111.86 109 130 239

5 YOUSEFIABPARDEH FATEMEH 09/05/1994 IRI A 121.42 94 127 221

6 BAHTYYAROVA SANGIZA 23/07/2001 TKM A 94.58 85 110 195

7 ADELE MOMENI ESTELLE 15/11/1993 CMR A 93.6 81 95 176

8 RAHMAN RAFA MST SOHAYBA 08/01/2007 BAN A 94.88 64 84 148

NEW RECORD

Lift Res. Name Born Nat Cat.

TOTAL 266 MUPTILDA AIZADA 23/04/1998 KAZ SENIOR WOMAN

KOBILTEK Informatics & Technology - www.kobiltek.com


